September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

9-10
13
27
27

11
27-29

24
25-26

17
22

12
17
30
31

9-10
21-25

23

11-18
19

SCHOOL CALENDAR
2021-22

Staff Meeting

Kindergarten Orientation 8:30-9:30
Kindergarten begins with dismissal at 12:00PM
Preschool and YTG begin with orientations
Enrichments and Lunch Bunch begin

Back to School Night-6:30

No School — Columbus Day
Halloween Parties

No School-All Saint’s Day

Half day of school-Staff Meeting-No enrichments or lunch bunch
Kindergarten Dismissal 12:00

No School — Thanksgiving Break

Last day of school before Christmas Break
No School, Christmas Break

School Begins

No School — Parent-Teacher Conferences

No School — Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Catholic Schools Week Begins

Half day of school-Staff Meeting-No enrichments or lunch bunch

Picture Days
Winter Break
Half day of school-Staff Meeting-Ash Wednesday

No School-Archdiocese Professional Development Day

Easter Break-No School
School Reopens



May 4
26
27
30
31

June 1-3
1
1-2
3
6-24

Half day of school-Staff Meeting
Ascension Thursday-No School
Half day of school

Memorial Day-School Closed
Early Dismissal for YTG and K

Preschool & Year to Grow Closings (exact times to be announced)
Dismissal for YTG at 11:30

Dismissal for K at 12:00

10:00 — Kindergarten Graduation

Summer Fun 8:45-12:00

Our calendar is subject to change



