SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021-22

September	7 8 9-10 13 27 27	Staff Meeting Kindergarten Orientation 8:30-9:30 Kindergarten begins with dismissal at 12:00PM Preschool and YTG begin with orientations Enrichments and Lunch Bunch begin Back to School Night-6:30
October	11 27-29	No School – Columbus Day Halloween Parties
November	1 3 24 25-26	No School-All Saint's Day Half day of school-Staff Meeting-No enrichments or lunch bunch Kindergarten Dismissal 12:00 No School – Thanksgiving Break
December	17	Last day of school before Christmas Break
	22	No School, Christmas Break
January	3 12 17 30 31	School Begins No School – Parent-Teacher Conferences No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Day Catholic Schools Week Begins Half day of school-Staff Meeting-No enrichments or lunch bunch
February	9-10 21-25	Picture Days Winter Break
March	2 23	Half day of school-Staff Meeting-Ash Wednesday No School-Archdiocese Professional Development Day
April	11-18 19	Easter Break-No School School Reopens

May	4	Half day of school-Staff Meeting
	26	Ascension Thursday-No School
	27	Half day of school
	30	Memorial Day-School Closed
	31	Early Dismissal for YTG and K
June	1-3	Preschool & Year to Grow Closings (exact times to be announced)
	1	Dismissal for YTG at 11:30
	1-2	Dismissal for K at 12:00
	3	10:00 – Kindergarten Graduation
	6-24	Summer Fun 8:45-12:00

Our calendar is subject to change